HTE#12-5-29294

Harnett County Department of Public Health 25549

Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

A building permit can		TION: MICOO		. E D	
ISSUED TO: STANCIL BUILDERS		PATTONS	POINT		LOT # 147
NEW REPAIR ☐ EXPANSION ☐				ior to Construction Aut	
Type of Structure: 5FO (51 ~35)					
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% REDUCTION					
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD					
Number of bedrooms: Number of Occupants:	max				
Basement Yes No					
Pump Required: Yes No May be required based on final					\ _/
Type of Water Supply: Community Public Well Dista Permit conditions:	ince from well <u>LC</u>	feet		Permit valid for:	Five years No expiration
- H					•
		-, 4-			
Authorized State Agent::	Date:	1/24/13		SEE /	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees the stance of othe site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.	er permits. The permit it Permit shall not be a	holder is responsible fo affected by a change in	or checking with ownership of th	appropriate governing bodie le site. This permit is subject	s in meeting their requirements. This to compliance with the provisions of
Consti	ruction Au	<u>thorization</u>			
<u>(Re</u>	equired for Buildi	ng Permit)			
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957 with the attached system layout.	7, .1958. and .1959 ar	e incorporated by refere	ences into this p	ermit and shall be met. Syst	ems shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: STANCIL BUILDERS	PROPERTY	LOCATION: _ M	LICROT	OWER RO	
		N PATTONS			LOT # 147
Facility Type: SFO (51×35) New					LOI # K.
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures? Yes	Mo Expans	поп — пер	ran		
Type of Wastewater System** 25% REDUCTION	SYSTEM		(In	itial) Wastewater Flov	w: 360 GPD
(See note below, if applicable \square)		'	/m	iliai) wastewater riov	v drv
Pume To 25% RE	OUCTION	_(Repair)			
Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trend	chesl	 		0	
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons Exact length of	each trench 🔽	50 fee		Spacing:	Feet on Center
, — — — 0	be installed on co			over: <u>6-24</u>	inches
(IF NEEOEO) Maximum Trench	h Depth of: _\S	₹-3⊆ inch	nes (Ma	ximum soil cover sha	II not exceed
(Trench bottoms	s shall be level to	0 +/- /4"	36	" above the trench b	oottom)
in all directions	2)				,
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs GPM	•				inches below pipe
			Aggre	gate Depth:	inches above pipe
Conditions: IF Pump IS NEEDED SWITCH	MITIAL	. AND RE	1 "S1 1992		inches total
**If applicable: I understand the system type specified is different from	the type specifie	ed on the applicat	tion. I acce _l	ot the specifications of	of this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:				Date:	
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use	changes. The Construc	tion Authorization shall	not be transfer	red when there is a change i	n ownership of the site. This
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for				-	EE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
11111111					
Authorized State Agent:	a MS	Dad	te: <u>)</u> } a	צולמו	
				7016	
LOPASI	Truction Author	ization Expiratio	n Date:	1/24/18	

HTE#	19-	5	29	294	
------	-----	---	----	-----	--

Permit # 25549

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

			PROPERTY LOCATON:	MICROTON	ex Ro		
ISSUED TO:	STAYOU	BUILDERS	SUBDIVISION	PATTIONS PO	INT	LOT #	リムコ
	<i>III.</i>	lak l	(`	,)		
Authorized Sta	te Agent:	Wald 1	REAS COLINCO TOLKS	Date:	1/54/73		
	•					11 10 10 111110 111110	

GUNNER G

